





38th Annual Bowling For Kids Plus Event April 17 & 30, 2021

Sponsor Name: a	as you would like to be listed:	
Contact Name		
Phone Number: _	Email:	
(1
	Mentor Alley Sponsor \$5000	1
	Logo on Event signs <u>Plus</u> Platinum Sponsor Level Recognition	1
	Includes 2 Sport team registrations	ı

Equipment Sponsor: \$4000 Business logo printed on sports equipment Post event sports equipment will be used by mentors/mentees

Place a check mark by your sponsorship level	Platinum Perfect Game Sponsor	Gold Turkey Sponsor	Silver Double Sponsor	Bronze Strike Sponsor	Lane Sponsor
	Level of Giving: \$3,000	Level of Giving: \$1,000	Level of Giving: \$500	Level of Giving: \$300	Level of Giving: \$100
Name Printed and Displayed Above a Bowling Lane for the Entire Event.	8	8	8	8	8
Post-Event Thank-You in The Courier.	8	8			
Sponsorship is Posted on the Registration Webpage and shared on Social Media	Logo Posted	Logo Posted	8	8	
Sponsor Name or Logo Recognition on T-Shirts, and signs event and on CMC site. (Deadline to guarantee 3/16/21)	Prominently Displayed	8	8		
Listed on the Pre-Event Ad in the Courier. (Deadline to guarantee 2/16/20)	8				

Return Sponsor sheet to:

Children's Mentoring Connection, 305 E. Lincoln St., Findlay, Ohio 45840 or Email Stacy@cmchancock.org